74	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.	Vol. <u>1481</u> Page <b>11</b>
		Filed for record at request of	
iaan HES V	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO ELI PROPERTY CO. 18840 Ventura Blvd., Suite 215 Tarzana, California 91356	at <u>11:02</u> o'clock in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>1</u>	<u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded <u>Atges.</u> Page <u>11884</u> . County Clerk - <u>Manual Manual Manual Manual</u> Deputy.
	Assignmon	Fee, \$5.00	
ł	Assignmen	. OI DECU VI	11451
	FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned here an undivided 30.000 interest all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of T executed by RICHARD A. MEYR, an unmar: to ASPEN ESCROW AND TITLE CO., an Or and recorded as Instrument No. concurrently page 11871, of Official Records in the Cou California, describing land therein as:	ust dated May 8, 1987 ied man and ELOISE TOP egon Corporation, herewith	,
OREGON SHORES			
	Lot 8, Block 47, Tract 1187/ Unit 2, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.		
		an an an ann an gchuire a tailean a' ta	in a state of the second s
	"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLA- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW AND REGULA- TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING GR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU- MENT, THE PERSON ACCURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."		
ويستعملنا فترد بالمكافئة بالمراجعات فسيها والمتعاصين والقاط	TOCETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.		
	Dated May 8, 1987	Fol	Man
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	Fred De Mari	in Demario
	COUNTY OF <u>Jehama</u> 55 On this the <u>2011</u> day of <u>May</u> 1987 be	5. Lorraine De weme,	Mario
	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County an personally appeared		
	*Fred De Hario and Lorraine De Mario		
	personally known		FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP
	whose name(s) subscribed to the writin instrument and a ledged that they executed the same.		OFFICIAL SEAL RUTH I. GILDEA NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN TEHAMA COUNTY My Commission Expires Mar. 8, 1988
		•••	**********

-